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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0536 General Bill, By Wilson
Summary: Motor vehicles, trucks; requirements for maximum width of; maximum length of allowed on highways increased

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-4030, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE MAXIMUM
ALLOWABLE WIDTH OF A VEHICLE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT APPURTENANCES ON CERTAIN VEHICLES MAY
EXCEED THE MAXIMUM WIDTH REQUIREMENT AS LONG AS THEY REMAIN INSIDE THE EXTERIOR REAR VIEW
MIRRORS OF THE VEHICLE, OR ITS TOW VEHICLE; AND TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-4070, RELATING TO LIMITATIONS
PLACED ON THE LENGTH OF COMBINATION VEHICLES, SO AS TO INCREASE THE MAXIMUM LENGTH OF CERTAIN
VEHICLES THAT TRAVEL ALONG THE STATE'S HIGHWAYS FROM FORTY FEET TO FORTY-FIVE FEET.

04/03/01
04/03/01
04/26/01
05/01/01
05/01/01
05/01/01
05/02/01
05/02/01
05/08/01
05/08/01
05/23/01
05/29/01
05/29/01
05/30/01
06/04/01
06/04/01
06/05/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-15
Amended SJ-17

Read second time SJ-17

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17
Amended SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16

Introduced and read first time HJ-66

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-66
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-92
Amended HJ-74

Read second time HJ-76

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-13
House amendment amended SJ-5

Returned to House with amendments SJ-5

Committed to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2
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