South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 03:57:28 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0536 General Bill, By Wilson

Summary: Motor vehicles, trucks; requirements for maximum width of; maximum length of allowed on highways increased A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-4030, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE WIDTH OF A VEHICLE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT APPURTENANCES ON CERTAIN VEHICLES MAY EXCEED THE MAXIMUM WIDTH REQUIREMENT AS LONG AS THEY REMAIN INSIDE THE EXTERIOR REAR VIEW MIRRORS OF THE VEHICLE, OR ITS TOW VEHICLE; AND TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-4070, RELATING TO LIMITATIONS PLACED ON THE LENGTH OF COMBINATION VEHICLES, SO AS TO INCREASE THE MAXIMUM LENGTH OF CERTAIN VEHICLES THAT TRAVEL ALONG THE STATE'S HIGHWAYS FROM FORTY FEET TO FORTY-FIVE FEET.

04/03/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
04/03/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-12
04/26/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-15
05/01/01	Senate	Amended SJ-17
05/01/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
05/01/01	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17
05/02/01	Senate	Amended SJ-16
05/02/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-16
05/08/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-66
05/08/01	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-66
05/23/01	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-92
05/29/01	House	Amended HJ-74
05/29/01	House	Read second time HJ-76
05/30/01	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-13
06/04/01	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-5
06/04/01	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-5
06/05/01	House	Committed to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2